
***** 以上予選通過 (1'45.562 - 110%) *****

2015全日本F3選手権   第13戦 公式予選 正式結果表
Round13 Qualify  Result

2015-07-18
WEATHER:   Cloudy  
COURSE :     Semi dry
Road Course  4,563m
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高星 明誠/Mitsunori Takaboshi

ﾆｯｸ･ｷｬｼﾃ ｨ゙/Nick Cassidy

山下 健太/Kenta Yamashita

ｽﾄｩﾙｱﾝ･ﾑｰｱ/Struan Moore

福住 仁嶺/Nirei Fukuzumi

千代 勝正/Katsumasa Chiyo

石川 京侍/Keishi Ishikawa

高橋 翼/Tsubasa Takahashi

ﾙｰｶｽ･ｵﾙﾄﾞﾈｽ/Lucas Ordonez

山口 大陸/Tairoku Yamaguchi

小河 諒/Ryo Ogawa

三浦 愛/Ai Miura

DRAGON

三浦 勝/Masaru Miura

ｱﾚｯｸｽ･ﾔﾝ/Alex Yang

ｷﾞｮｵﾑ･ｸﾆﾝﾄﾝ/Guillaume Cunningt

吉田 基良/Motoyoshi Yoshida
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Lap

B-MAX NDDP F3

PETRONAS TOM'S F314

PETRONAS TOM'S F312

KCMG F312

HFDP RACING F312

B-Max Racing F312

TODA FIGHTEX

HFDP RACING F312

B-MAX NDDP F3

ﾀｲﾛｸ･ﾊﾅｼﾏ28号

KeePer TOM'S F306

EXEDY RACING F307

B-MaxRacingF308

ｱﾙﾎﾞﾙｱﾙﾃﾞｱCMS306

KRC Hanashima Racing

FSC MOTORSPORT

RSSwithB-Max306
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Dallara F312
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Dallara F312

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F307 N

Dallara F308 N

Dallara F306 N
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Dallara F306 N

Type Best Time Ave. km/hGap

 

Japanese Formula ３

2015年 全日本F3選手権シリーズ第12戦/第13戦

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

F3-NPos. Driver


